

## Reparatie avarie sistem de incalzire

I.D.: 63789692

---

Data publicarii	02.12.21	Coduri CPV	50721000-5
-----------------	----------	------------	------------

---

Pretul estimativ: 14.175,12 RON - 14.175,12 RON

---

Descriere: Reparatie avarie sistem de incalzire 1 Robinet olandez buc 15 49.17 737.55 2 Robinet trecere buc 22 69.55 1,530.10 3 Supapa sens buc 1 18.48 18.48 4 Mufa alama buc 40 6.775 271.00 5 Niplu alama buc 25 5.25 131.25 6 Robinet calorifer buc 18 106.30 1,913.36 7 Dop +aerisitor buc 12 10.88 130.50 8 Dop alama buc 10 4.88 48.75 9 Capac filetat buc 16 4.88 78.00 10 Rola teflon buc 12 3.18 38.10 11 Dop cromat buc 10 5.83 58.25 12 Cheita aerisitor buc 10 5.03 50.25 13 Cot buc 65 3.43 222.63 14 Racord Flexibil buc 4 31.03 124.10 15 Robinet golire buc 3 49.18 147.53 16 Set garnituri buc 12 11.33 135.90 17 Racord olandez buc 35 22.95 803.25 18 Reductie buc 55 2.05 112.75 19 Diblu universal+surub hex buc 40 6.63 265.00 20 Teu racord buc 50 3.58 178.75 21 Silicon buc 15 22.20 333.00 22 Mix suruburi kg 1.66 88.38 146.70 23 Mix dibluri kg 1.45 137.28 199.06 24 Colier buc 2 17.58 35.15 25 Inlocuire teava m 85 32.8 2,788.00 26 Canepa buc 1 3.50 3.50 27 Pasta verde buc 2 26.00 52.00 28 Conectica buc 1 122.22 122.22 29 Manopera buc 1 3,500.00 3,500.00

---